RESULTS OF MEADOWS TRIAL 21/10/18

ENCOURAGE:

MAIDEN:

NOVICE:

IMPROVER:

Judge Rex Hocking
15T Peter Crouch Washpool Jack
2" Peter Crouch Bauers Flynn
34 Angie Grant Isabelle

Judge Lyndon Cooper

15T Angie Grant Isabelle
2" Peter Crouch Washpool Jack
34 Angie Grant Minky

Judge Lyndon Cooper

15T David Kellock Kelvale Joe
2" Sandy Wilksch Seldominn Drops
3rd Jono Pillow Crudine Jessie

Judge Jono Pillow

15T Rob Macklin Bazzas Ted
2" David Kellock Kelvale Joe
34 Rex Hocking Washpool Carla

Judge Jono Pillow
15t Sandy Wilksch Saltpan Barney

2"d Rob Macklin BP Thunda

3"d Lyndon Cooper Pushemup Nitro
4t Rob Macklin Bazzas Ted

5t David Kellock Milburn Lyn

6" Rob Macklin Eulooka Veg

78
75
73

71
66
55

81
80
78

90
89
78

187
186
182
180
179
171



