RESULTS OF MEADOWS TRIAL 21/10/18

ENCOURAGE:	Judge Rex Hocking		
	1 ST Peter Crouch	Washpool Jack	78
	2 nd Peter Crouch	Bauers Flynn	75
	3 rd Angie Grant	Isabelle	73
MAIDEN:	Judge Lyndon C	Judge Lyndon Cooper	
	1 ST Angie Grant	Isabelle	71
	2 nd Peter Crouch	Washpool Jack	66
	3 rd Angie Grant	Minky	55
NOVICE:	Judge Lyndon Cooper		
	1 ST David Kellock	Kelvale Joe	81
	2 nd Sandy Wilksch	Seldominn Drops	80
	3 rd Jono Pillow	Crudine Jessie	78
IMPROVER:	: Judge Jono Pillow		
	1 ST Rob Macklin	Bazzas Ted	90
	2 nd David Kellock	Kelvale Joe	89
	3 rd Rex Hocking	Washpool Carla	78
OPEN:	Judge Jono Pillow		
	1st Sandy Wilksch	Saltpan Barney	187
	2 nd Rob Macklin	BP Thunda	186
	3 rd Lyndon Cooper	Pushemup Nitro	182
	4 th Rob Macklin	Bazzas Ted	180
	5 th David Kellock	Milburn Lyn	179
	6 th Rob Macklin	Eulooka Veg	171